DAY
Tue

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon
Mon
Mon

DATE

09/07/21
09/13/21
09/20/21

09/27/21
10/04/21
10/11/21
10/18/21

Northeast High School

Arma, Kansas 66712

P.O. Box 669

Phone (620) 347-4115 Fax (620) 347-4976
Game Schedule
Football

OPPONENT
Jayhawk-Linn High School
Liberal High School
Southeast High School
(Homecoming)
Oswego High School
Crest High School
Lockwood High School
Pleasanton High School

2021

LEVEL
JV
JV
JVv

Jv
Jv
Jv
JV

LOCATION
Mound City
Liberal
Northeast

Northeast
Northeast
Northeast
Pleasanton

TIME
5:00
5:30
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

BUS
3:40
4:15
4:15

4:15



