Northeast High School P.O. Box 669

Arma, Kansas 66712 Phone (620) 347-4115 Fax (620) 347-4976

Game Schedule Football 2021

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	LEVEL	LOCATION	TIME	BUS
Tue	09/07/21	Jayhawk-Linn High School	JV	Mound City	5:00	3:40
Mon	09/13/21	Liberal High School	JV	Liberal	5:30	4:15
Mon	09/20/21	Southeast High School (Homecoming)	JV	Northeast	6:00	4:15
Mon	09/27/21	Oswego High School	JV	Northeast	6:00	
Mon	10/04/21	Crest High School	JV	Northeast	6:00	
Mon	10/11/21	Lockwood High School	JV	Northeast	6:00	
Mon	10/18/21	Pleasanton High School	JV	Pleasanton	6:00	4:15